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US Senate Party Candidates Emails Notes 

Senate Republican 
Jim Carlin                                

Chuck Grassley jimcarlin@carlinforussenate.com www.carlinforussenate.com 
www.grassleyworks.com 

Senate Democratic 
Abby Finkenauer                                   
Michael Franken                         

Glenn Hurst 

abby@abbyfinkenauer.com   
mtf@frankenforiowa.org  
glennhurst1@gmail.com     

www.abbyfinkenauer.com 
www.frankenforiowa.com 
hurstforiowa.com 

Congressional 
District Party Candidates Emails Notes 

CD 1 Republican 
Kyle Kuehl                                      

US Rep. Mariannette 
Miller-Meeks 

kyle@kylekuehl.com  
mjmillermeeks@gmail.com 

www.kuehlforcongress.com 
www.drmillermeeks.com 

CD3 Republican 
Nicole Hasso                                
Gary Leffler                                   

Iowa Sen. Zach Nunn 

nhasso2001@yahoo.com 
lefflergary@gmail.com 
info@zachnunn.com 

www.nicolehasso.com, 
www.facebook.com/gary.leffler.984 
www.zachnunn.com 

State Office Party Candidates Emails Notes 
Secretary of 

State Democratic Joel Miller                                         
Eric Van Lancker 

joel@joelmiller.org   
evlcci@yahoo.com 

www.joelmiller.org 
www.ericvanlancker.com 

State Auditor Republican Todd Halbur                                   
Mary Ann Hanusa 

todd@toddhalburforstateauditor.com 
maryannhanusa@gmail.com www.maryannhanusa.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Iowa 
Senate 
District 

Party Candidates Emails Notes 

SD 3 Republican Lynn Evans              
Anthony LaBruna 

evansforiowa@gmail.com 
Anthony@labrunaforiowa.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Gary Worthan; 
www.evansforiowa.com, labrunaforiowa.com 

SD 5 Republican Sen. Dave Rowley     
David Dow 

daverowleysenate@gmail.com  
ddow53@protonmail.com 

Rowley is current Senator; www.daverowleysenate.com, 
www.facebook.com/dowforiowa 

SD 16 Republican Shad Clayton         
Bradley Price 

snclayton1977@gmail.com  
bradley.price34@gmail.com  

Will face Democratic Sen. Claire Celsi in general election; 
www.shadforiowa.com 

SD 17 Democratic Izaah Knox               
Grace Van Cleave 

izaah@izaahknox.com. 
grace@graceforiowa.com Open seat; www.izaahforiowa.com, www.graceforiowa.com 

SD 37 Democratic Rep. Molly Donahue 
Austin Frerick 

donahue4rep@gmail.com 
arfrerick@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Sen. Liz Mathis; Donahue is currently a State 
Rep; www.donahueforia.com,  www.austinfrerick.com 

SD 39 Democratic Rep. Liz Bennett      
Joseph Zahorik 

lizbennettforsenate@gmail.com 
jzahorik82@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Sen. Rob Hogg; Bennett currently a State Rep; 
www.twitter.com/lizbennettiowa, 
www.facebook.com/zahorikforiowa 

SD 41 Democratic Nikole Tutton              
Deb VanderGaast 

tuttonforiasenate@gmail.com 
dvandergaast@outlook.com 

Open seat; www.twitter.com/tutton4IASenate, 
www.debvandergaast.com 

SD 41 Republican Kerry Gruenhagen      
Alan Weets 

mrkerryg@msn.com 
weetsforiowa@gmail.com Open seat 

SD 42 Democratic Bruce Gardner        
Jessica Wiskus 

gardbr@hotmail.com 
wiskusforiowa@gmail.com Open seat; www.wiskusforiowa.com 

SD 42 Republican 

Rep. Charlie 
McClintock          

Colman Silbernagel 
Justin Wasson 

charlie@mcclintockforiowa.com 
colman@colmania.com 

jrwasson@live.com 

McClintock currently a State Rep; www.mcclintockforiowa.com, 
www.colmania.com, www.facebook.com/Justinforiowa 

SD 45 Democratic John Raley                
Janice Weiner 

raleyforiowasenate@gmail.com 
janice4iowa@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Sen. Joe Bolkcom; 
www.raleyforiowasenate.com; www.janicew4iowa.com 

SD 47 Republican Barry Long                
Scott Webster 

bal40069@gmail.com 
smw212121@gmail.com Replacing retiring Sen. Roby Smith; www.websterforsenate.com 

 
 



 
 

Iowa 
House 

District 
Party Candidates Emails Notes 

HD 4 Republican 
Rep. Skyler Wheeler                                  

Kendal Zylstra 
wheeler4iowa@outlook.com 

kendalzylstra@gmail.com 
Wheeler is incumbent; zylstraforiowa.com, 
www.facebook.com/wheeler4iowa 

HD 5 Republican Rep. Dennis Bush                       
Zachary Dieken 

bushforstatehouse@gmail.com 
zachforhouse@protonmail.com 

Bush is incumbent; 
www.facebook.com/dennisbushiowa, 
www.facebook.com/zachforhouse 

HD 13 Republican Ken Carlson                                    
Mark Peters 

kcecarls@gmail.com 
petersforiowa@gmail.com 

Open seat; 
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=10007
5679705942 

HD 15 Republican Rep. Matt Windschitl                
Rebecca Wilkerson 

matt@mattwindschitl.com 
rebelakitas@gmail.com 

Windschitl is incumbent (and current Majority 
Leader); www.facebook.com/mattwindschitl, 
www.facebook.com/wilkersonforiowahouse  

HD 17 Republican Paul Dykstra                                 
Devon Wood 

paulforiowa@gmail.com 
wood4iowa@gmail.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Cecil Dolecheck; 
www.facebook.com/dykstra4ringgoldco, 
www.facebook.com/devon.wood.5243 

HD 19 Democratic Elizabeth Christensen              
Vergarie Sanford 

elizabethchristiansenforiowa@gmail.com 
vergaried@gmail.com 

Winner will face incument Rep. Brent Siegrist; 
www.facebook.com/elizabethchristensenforiowa, 
www.twitter.com/vergarie 

HD 20 Republican Sarah Abdouch                           
Thomas Riley 

sarah.abdouch@hotmail.com 
riley4houe@gmail.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Charlie 
McConkey 

HD 25 Republican Corwin Williams                             
Hans Wilz 

info@corwinforhouse.com 
hans@rnextthing.com 

Open seat eplacing Rep. Cherielynn Westrich, who 
is running for Senate; www.corwinwilliams.com, 
www.wilzforiowa.com 

HD 26 Republican 
Mark Chelgren                             
Austin Harris                                    

Jason Summers 

frog@froglegsinc.com 
austinrexharris@gmail.com 

jason@summersforhouse.com 

Open seat;  
www.facebook.com/senatormarkchelgren,  
www.twitter.com/harrisforiowa, 
www.summersforhouse.com 

HD 28 Democratic Sonya Heitshusen                             
Tom Walton 

sdheits@gmail.com 
tomwalton2022@gmail.com 

Open seat, will face former Congressman David 
Young; www.facebook.com/sonyaheitshusen, 
www.tomwalton2022.com 



HD 30 Democratic Eddie Mauro                                 
Megan Srinivas 

eddie@eddiemauro.com 
kira@megan4Iowa.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Bruce Hunter; 
www.eddiemauro.com, www.megan4iowa.com 

HD 31 Democratic Michael Andreski                           
Mary Madison 

andreski4iowahouse31@outlook.com 
marymadd12@gmail.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Kristin Sunde; 
andreski4iowahouse.com, 
www.marymadisonforiowa.com 

HF 36 Democratic 

Austin Baeth                                 
Jaylen Cavil                                      

Gabriel De LaCerda                           
Chris Disbro                                

Shannon Henson                                
Jack Porter 

austin.baeth@gmail.com 
jaylen4iowa@gmail.com  
gabe@gabeforiowa.com  

disbroforiowahouse@gmail.com 
shannon@shannonhensonforiowa.com 

jackcporter46@gmail.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Jo Oldson; 
www.austinbaeth.com, www.jaylencavil.com, 
www.twitter.com/gabeforiowa, 
www.twitter.com/disbro4iahouse, 
www.shannonhensonforiowa.com 

HD 37 Republican Rep. Jon Thorup                               
Barb Kniff McCulla 

jonathorup@gmail.com 
barbhd37@gmail.com Thorup is incumbent 

HD 43 Democratic Suresh Reddy                                 
Tiara Mays 

suresh@sureshreddyforiowa.com 
tiaramays89@gmail.com 

Will face winner of Andrews-Nelson primary; 
www.sureshreddyforiowa.com, 
www.tiaraforiowa.org 

HD 43 Republican Rep. Eddie Andrews                      
Brett Nelson 

eddie@eddie4iowa.com 
brettn@rocketmail.com 

Andrews is incumbent; www.eddie4iowa.com, 
www.twitter.com/hbrettn 

HD 46 Republican 

Dave Dicks                                  
Jeremy Freeman                              

Dan Gehlbach                             
Esperance Hope Ikora                        

Dan Kelley 

davedicksd46@gmail.com 
freeman@freeeman4iowa.com 

dan@dan4iowa                                   
nibizi89@gmail.com 

dankelleyiowa@outlook.com 

Open seat; www.facebook.com/dave-dicks-for-
iowa-house, www.freeman4iowa.com,  
www.dan4iowa.com, www.hope4iowa.com, 
www.facebook.com/people/dan-kelley-for-iowa-
HD46 

HD 53 Republican Rep. Dean Fisher                             
Rep. David Maxwell   

deanfisher2012@gmail.com   
maxwellrep@windstream.net 

Both are incumbents that were redistricted 
together; www.deanfisher.com 

HD 54 Republican Joshua Meggers                          
Robert Nazario 

joshmeggers@icloud.com 
robt.a.nazario@protonmail.com 

Open seat; www.facebook.com/joshua-meggers, 
www.nazarioforiowa.com 

HD 56 Republican James Nelson                                
Mark Thompson 

jimnelson4iowahouse@comm1net.net 
thompson4iowa@gmail.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Terry Baxter; 
www.thompson4iowa.com 

HD 58 Republican 
Sean Galleger                               

Charley Thomson                              
Jim Wright 

sean.galleger@gmail.com 
charleythomsonforiowahouse@gmail.com 

jim@wrightforiowa.com 

Open seat replacing retiring Rep. Todd Prichard; 
www.facebook.com/charley-thomson-for-house,   
www.wrightforiowa.com 



HD 60 Republican Rep. Jane Bloomingdale                  
Deb Hild 

bloomtax@gmail.com 
deb.hildfam@mchsi.com 

Bloomingdale is incumbent; 
www.facebook.com/votebloomingdale, 
www.facebook.com/debhildforhouse 

HD 66 Republican Rep. Steven Bradley                        
Rep. Lee Hein 

sbradley@netins.net         
heinlee@gmail.com 

Both are incumbents that were redistricted 
together; www.facebook.com/stevebradleyIA, 
www.heinforstatehouse.com 

HD 72 Republican Gregory Parker                               
Jennifer Smith 

gparker1253@gmail.com 
jennifer@smithforiowa.com 

Winner will face incumbent Rep. Chuck Isenhart; 
www.facebook.com/gparkerforIA72,  
www.smithforiowa.com 

HD 76 Republican Tony Chavez                                    
Derek Wulf 

chavezforIowa@gmail.com 
wulfforiowa@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Rep. Dave Williams; 
www.chavezforiowa.com 

HD 81 Republican Sean Hanley                                     
Luana Stoltenberg 

sean4house@gmail.com  
Lu4life@msn.com 

Open seat; www.facebook.com/sean4house, 
www.facebook.com/stoltenbergforhouse 

HD 87 

 
Republican 

Rep. Joe Mitchell                             
Rep. Jeff Shipley 

joeforiowa@gmailcom 
j.j.shipley@gmail.com 

Both are incumbents that were redistricted 
together; www.joeforiowa.com, 
www.facebook.com/peaceloveiowa 

HD 88 Republican Rep. Dustin Hite                            
Helena Hayes 

dustin.d.hite@gmail.com 
helenahayes74@yahoo.com 

Hite is incumbent; 
www.facebook.com/repdustinhite 

HD 89 Democratic Tony Currin                                     
Elinor Levin 

currintothecapitol@gmail.com 
levinforiowa@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Rep. Mary Mascher; 
www.currintothecapitol.com, 
www.levinforiowa.com 

HD 90 Democratic 
Andrew Dunn                            

Christine Wolfe                            
Adam Zabner 

andrewdunnia@gmail.com 
christy.wolfe@gmail.com 

adam@zabnerforiowa.com 

Replacing retiring Rep. Christina Bohannan; 
www.dunnforiowa.com, 
www.christywolfeforiowa.com, 
www.zabnerforiowa.com 

HD 91 Republican 

John George                                  
Adam Grier                                  

Devon Hodgeman                          
Skylar Limkemann                          

Matt McAreavy                               
Brad Sherman 

iowa.mfc@gmail.com 
adamgrier@hotmail.com 

dhodgeman90@gmail.com 
skylarforiowahouse@gmail.com 

jkkmmcareavy@aol.com 
sherman4house@gmail.com 

Open seat; 
www.facebook.com/hodgemanfamilyelectioncom
mittee, 
www.facebook.com/tiffincitycouncilmanskylar, 
www.sherman4house.com 

HD 92 Republican Heather Hora                                 
Jaron Rosien 

hhora@live.com 
rosienforhouse@gmail.com 

Replacing retiring Rep. Jarad Klein; 
www.facebook.com/HeatherHoraIA, 
www.rosienforiowa.com 



HD 99 Republican Matthew Rinker                                  
TJ Widbin  

mrinker.burl@gmail.com 
twidbin@gmail.com 

Winner will face incumbent Rep. Dennis Cohoon; 
www.tjwidbin.com 

 


